34.00							
Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
				Attorney Docket N	o. <u>119648</u>		
	he attached document.						
Total number of	of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and doc	ument: <u>2</u>				
	ne of conveying party(ic nn-Francois DEL		L'O 14,	e and address of receiving pa REAL RUE ROYALE 08 PARIS, FRANCI			
B. Add	itional name(s) of conv	eying party(ies) attached?					
3. A. Nati	ure of conveyance:		B. Addir	tional name(s) & addr es s(cs)			
⊠ Assi	ignment	☐ Merger					
∏ Seci	unity Agreement	☐ Change of Name					
	er	_					
B. Exe	cution Date: <u>June 14,</u>	2004					
4. A. Pate	nt Application No.(s) <u>1</u>	0/849,144	B. Paten	nt No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No							
C. Title of Application: A DEVICE FOR PACKAGING AND APPLYING A SUBSTANCE SUCH AS A							
COSMETIC OR ANOTHER CARE PRODUCT							
	address of party to whe		6. Total numb	ber of applications and paten	ts involved: 1		
Name:			7. Please total fe	charge Deposit Account te (37 CFR 3.41) in the an	No. 15-0461 the nount of \$40.00.		
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number; 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.				
To the be the origin William I	al document. Berridge Registration	n No. 30,024	ation is true and c	correct and any attached cop	ny is a true copy of		
Klifton L	Kime Registration No.	. 42,733			. ,		

PATENT REEL: 014938 FRAME: 0743

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) Jean-François DELAGE (5)	
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3) (7)	
		(4)(8)	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and over to	
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) L'OREAL	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10) 14. rue Royale	
	71001_1100	75008 PARIS - FRANCE	
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representat the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as	
(11)	Insert	(11) A DEVICE FOR PACKAGING AND APPLYING A SUBSTANCE SUCH AS A COSME	ETIC
	Identification such as Title, Case	OR ANOTHER CARE PRODUCT	
	Number, or Foreign Appileation Number	(Attorney Docket No. 119648	·)
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of Ar	merica
		on even date herewith or	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on	
(13)	Alternative	(13) U.S. application Serial Number	
	Identification for filed applications	filed May 20, 2004	
claims reexam Patents full rig and agr identifi	3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Ut 5) Each undersigned aut is of the United States result in to convey the entire interrees that this assignment is 1 6) Each undersigned here ication that may be necessar	in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. ses to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection we cional Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. ses to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or nited States patent to the Assignee. sorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all L ng from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that est herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict here binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. by grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further by or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for	etters t he has rewith,
records	ation of this document.	euted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	
Date			EALS
Date	14 zum		EAL)
Date	1111-11-111-1	Inventor Signature(SE	•
Date		1 CE	EAL)
Date			-
Date			
Date			
Date		Inventor Signature (SE	
	This assignment should p	oreferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U	
neither	r, then it should be signed b	efore at least two witnesses who also sign here:	
Date			
Date		Witness	

PATENT REEL: 014938 FRAME: 0744

RECORDED: 08/03/2004